(iﬁg\iﬁmt Tournament Results: NCAA D2 Men's Atl/East Region

NCAA D2 Men's Atl/East Region
Timber Banks G.C. BaldwinsvilleNY
Tournament Dates: 05/02 - 05/04, 2016

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6739 6739 6739 Both

1 St. Thomas Aguinas 897 +33

2 So. New Hampshire 313 903 +39

3 ConcordiaCollege NY 307 904 +40

4 Wilmington (DE) 310 905 +41

5 Le Moyne College 310 909 +45

6 Mercyhurst University 308 910 +46

T 7 CdiforniaU. of PA 314 920 +56
T 7 West Chester Univ., 311 920 +56
9 Roberts Wedleyan 312 921 +57

T 10 Chestnut Hill College 318 928 +64
T 10 Millersville Univ 304 928 +64
12 Charleston, U. of 309 930 +66
13 Bentley University 320 931 +67
14 Indiana Univ of PA 319 933 +69
15 Shepherd University 312 937 +73
16 Assumption College 316 944  +80
17 Gannon University 329 945 +81
18 West Liberty Univ. 331 311 310 952 +88
19 Post University 326 321 315 962 +98
20 Chowan University 331 327 330 988 +124

1 Christopher Gentle 213 -3
2 John Clare Le Moyne 72 70 215 -1
3 Blaze Hogan Mercyhurst 74 72 218 +2
4 Matt Paradise SNHU 74 73 220 +4
5 Mark Kilpatrick ConcrdiaNY 77 71 221 +5

STAC 74 222 +6

T 6 Brendan Hunter
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6 Joey Russo

Juan Roa

Tyler Maiman
Aidan Fuller

Ca Meyers
Gavin Dugas
Jake Nutter
Andreas Lunding

Cameron Zbrzeznj
Max Kirsch

Rob Rowe
Connor Sheehan
Brian Bir

Brian Kirkpatrick
Elliot Wakefield
Harison Laskey

Michael Young Jr.

Mos Bangpetch
Chris Kupniewski
Alex Patricio
Justin Westveer
Kirby Manown
Malcolm Oliver
Matt Van Niekerk
Matthieu Sicard
Mike Hoare
Tyler Robinson
Adam Bourque
Mathew Iceton
Michael Miranda

Anthony Hoffman
Joe Burkinshaw
Sam Clark
Conner Sharp
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Nolan Tisch
Phillip Harrison
Thomas Kolb
Andrew Geesey
Brandon Dang
Cory Hoshor
Lewis Fenn
Ryan Rucinski

Andrew Patterson
Billy Britton
Brett Geiser
Corey Purcell
Evan Hong

Jared Chinn

Joe Petrin

Kevin Gately
Ryan Crabtree
Viktor Pustwo
Brian Allmendiger
Josh Lacasse
Matt Wessenberg
Miguel Siercke

Corey Smith
Danny Thomas
Matthew Balcer
Sam Riemer
Daegan Wall
Michael Frizalone

Timothy Carroll
Zach Miller

Axel Hartman
Doug Kulikowski
Alex Kunzwiler
Cdeb Edwards
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Matt Cioffi
Ryan Mehnert

Car Fernandez-Herzog

Cody Kotva
Payton Snyder
Ritwik Jain
Massimo Grassotti
Tanner Stoffer
Matt Barto

Zach Poffenberger
Rodney Anders
Bret Howey
Chris Simione
Kyle Gilman
Billy Colbert
Erik Williams
Jordan Francis
Josh Bartley

A.J. Cooney

Ike Judy

Michael Erickson
Ben Sear

Dan Edwards
John Abbott
Tyler Erb

Brett Chatfield
Cody Bloom
Kyle Hughes
Steven Rhinard
Rich Edwards
Alston Spears

Ant Lopez-Woodsworth
Christian Fleetwood

John Clancy

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘wt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Cd U-PA
Mercyhurst
Post Univ.
Charleston
Cd U-PA
Charleston
ConcrdiaNY
W. Liberty
Gannon
Shepherd
Millrsvill
Millrsvill
Bentley
Assumption
Gannon
Shepherd
Chowan
lUP
Assumption
W. Liberty
Post Univ.
Gannon

Le Moyne
W. Chester
lUP
Bentley
Chestnut
Post Univ.
Chowan
Chowan
W. Liberty
Post Univ.
Chowan
SNHU

79
76
80
79
80
81
86
80
76
79
86
89
83
86
82
83
84
79
86
83
87
84
93
83
83
90
88
84
85
89
87
87
92

80
82
79
81
84
80
79
84
82
82
81
81
80
77
84
79
83
83
81
83
82
79
77
82
83
80
79
84
89
85
94
88
107

80
82
81
80
76
80
76
78
85
84
79
76
83
84
81
85
80
86
81
82
80
86
79
84
85
82
85
85
81
83
79
85
88

239 +23
239 +23
240 +24
240 +24
240 +24
240 +24
241 +25
241 +25
242 +26
243 +27
245 +29
246 +30
246 +30
246 +30
247 +31
247 +31
247 +31
247 +31
248 +32
248 +32
248 +32
249 +33
249 +33
249 +33
249 +33
251 +35
252 +36
252 +36
253 +37
255 +39
257 +41
260 +44
260 +44
287 +71



@g\iﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: NCAA D2 Men's Atl/East Region

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota
TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 315.30 303.85 309.20 309.45
Rounds Below Par: 0 1 0 1
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 20 19 20 59

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 80.00 7744 7833 78.59
Rounds Below Par: 0 12 2 14
Rounds Even Par: 3 3 7 13
Rounds Above Par: 105 93 99 297
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